TCP\$	
Drainage \$	
SIF\$	
Inspection \$	

Utility Accounting

PLANNING CLEARANCE

Planning \$ 5.00	
Bldg Permit #	
File #	

(Multifamily & Nonresidential R	emodels and Change of Use) File #
Inspection \$ Public Works & Pl	anning Department 22789-1
Building Address 2455 HIGHWAY 6 AND S	Multifamily Only:
Parcel No. 2945-091-06-104	No. of Existing Units No. Proposed
Subdivision	Sq. Ft. of Existing Sq. Ft. Proposed
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed)
Name MICHAEL BULLOCK	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address P.O. Box 3434	Remodel Change of Use (*Specify uses below) Addition Change of Business Other:
City/State/Zip ENGLE WOOD, CO 80155	原 "
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	JUL 19 7 2010
Name U.S. BUILDERS BOB WUNSCH Address 8811 GAYLORD ST.	*Existing Use: RETAIL OFFICE DEPOT
Address 8811 GAYLORD ST.	- Proposed Use: NELPAL OFFICE ISEPS
City/State/Zip Houston, TX 77024	Estimated Remodeling Cost \$ 450,000
Telephone 713 661-1987	1,800,000,00 Current Fair Market Value of Structure \$ 1 277,360 の 名は
	existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all ion & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COM	IPLETED BY PLANNING STAFF
zone C-2	Anterior Remodel Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL)	Landscaping/Screening Required: YESNO
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) Side from PL Rear from PL	Landscaping/Screening Required: YESNO Parking Requirement
Sidefrom PL Rearfrom PL	Parking Requirement Floodplain Certificate Required: YESNO Special Conditions: per approved plan
Sidefrom PL Rearfrom PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Ingress / Egress Location Approval (Engineer's Initial Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved	Parking Requirement Floodplain Certificate Required: YESNO Special Conditions: Special Conditions: Dispersion of the Public Works & Planning Department. The light of the properties of the propert
Side from PL from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s)	Parking Requirement Floodplain Certificate Required: YESNO Special Conditions: A, in writing, by the Public Works & Planning Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Department. The information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
Side from PL from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) Ingress / Egress Voting District Location Approval (Engineer's Initial (Engineer's Init	Parking Requirement Floodplain Certificate Required: YESNO Special Conditions: A, in writing, by the Public Works & Planning Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Department. The information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
Side from PL from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s)	Parking Requirement Floodplain Certificate Required: YESNO Special Conditions: A, in writing, by the Public Works & Planning Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Department. The information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal non-use of the building(s).

Date